The Epic Tale of the Seabird Scientists

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Noun - Plura

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Proper Noun - Plural

Proper Noun - Plura

Proper Noun - Plural

Verb - Base Form

Proper Noun - Plural

Location

Proper Noun - Plura

Proper Noun - Plural

Body Part- Plural

Body Part- Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

Body Part- Plural

Adjective

Color

Color

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Color

Body Part- Plural

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Body Part- Plural

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Body Part- Plural

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun




The Epic Tale of the Seabird Scientists

There once were three young who set out to discover what lived at the edge of the

and beyond. They had heard tales, but before now had never far from their

. They packed up their bags with : , binoculars,
and and compasses. They were too young to so they hopped on
their , which was way more fun than driving anyway, and headed for the edge of the

. It took them seven and seven , but finally

they arrived. What lay before their astonished them. A vast body of water stretching as far
asthe could see, rock cliffs, and islands of rock out in
the water too. The water was constantly causing waves to crash on the

sending sprays of salty across the boys as they observed
this new site in amazement. Covering the cliffsand islands as well as the water itself were
birds! ones, ones, ones, some with bright red
even. They were al doing different things too. Some were on top of the water then

down into it, some would ten feet above the water then
down first into it, and some were

along the rocky shores poking at the rocks now and then. The boys were
so impressed by al that they had on this adventure that they vowed to spend the rest of

their years , learning about, and protecting this
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